
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNS 

No. 

103 

186 

180 

118 

142 

183 

181 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Indrek SIIMENSON 

Kaspar PIKKPÕLD 

Jürgen LAANSOO 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Total Tm 

2:38.994 

2:44.027 

2:44.786 

2:45.081 

2:46.269 

2:54.572 

Diff 

5.033 

5.792 

6.087 

7.275 

15.578 

R1.  

4  [2:38.994] 

- 

4  [2:44.786] 

4  [2:45.081] 

4  [2:46.269] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [2:44.027] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:54.572] 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2023 
Crosskart 125 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Raassilla rallikrossirada 1.000 km 


